Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

190 Prémio Alcaide

Euroindy 0,800 Km
29-06-2019 17:42

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Bruno Oliveira
1 1:17.570 +24.998 17:48:45.959
2 59.443 +6.871 17:49:45.402
3 1:00.314 +7.742 17:50:45.716
4 57.459 +4.887 17:51:43.175
5 55.300 +2.728 17:52:38.475
6 57.250 +4.678 17:53:35.725
7 1:01.780 +9.208 17:54:37.505
8 55.897 +3.325 17:55:33.402
9 54.113 +1.541 17:56:27.515
10 52.572 - 17:57:20.087
(10) David Laureano
1 58.111 +4.799 17:47:57.077
2 1:06.001 +12.689 17:49:03.078
3 1:05.457 +12.145 17:50:08.535
4 57.891 +4.579 17:51:06.426
5 53.964 +0.652 17:52:00.390
6 1:05.781 +12.469 17:53:06.171
7 1:05.555 +12.243 17:54:11.726
8 1:00.200 +6.888 17:55:11.926
9 55.295 +1.983 17:56:07.221
10 53.312 - 17:57:00.533
(28) Paulo Agostinho
1 1:14.775 +21.156 17:48:51.339
2 56.468 +2.849 17:49:47.807
3 57.195 +3.576 17:50:45.002
4 58.386 +4.767 17:51:43.388
5 55.419 +1.800 17:52:38.807
6 56.541 +2.922 17:53:35.348
7 57.014 +3.395 17:54:32.362
8 54.336 +0.717 17:55:26.698
9 53.756 +0.137 17:56:20.454
10 53.619 - 17:57:14.073
(4) Mario Mesquita
1 1:13.345 +19.718 17:48:39.830
2 1:02.859 +9.232 17:49:42.689
3 59.816 +6.189 17:50:42.505
4 54.150 +0.523 17:51:36.655
5 1:00.615 +6.988 17:52:37.270
6 58.419 +4.792 17:53:35.689
7 57.675 +4.048 17:54:33.364
8 57.626 +3.999 17:55:30.990
9 55.184 +1.557 17:56:26.174
10 53.627 - 17:57:19.801
(13) Jodo Elias
1 59.406 +4.733 17:48:00.536
2 1:09.286 +14.613 17:49:09.822
3 56.917 +2.244 17:50:06.739
4 1:08.676 +14.003 17:51:15.415
5 58.259 +3.586 17:52:13.674
6 56.580 +1.907 17:53:10.254
7 55.523 +0.850 17:54:05.777
8 55.548 +0.875 17:55:01.325
9 54.673 - 17:55:55.998
10 58.518 +3.845 17:56:54.516
11 56.271 +1.598 17:57:50.787
(29) Jodo Castro
1 1:15.254 +20.302 17:48:51.778
2 59.006 +4.054 17:49:50.784
3 1:01.744 +6.792 17:50:52.528

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 58.283 +3.331 17:51:50.811
5 58.047 +3.095 17:52:48.858
6 54.952 - 17:53:43.810
7 55.805 +0.853 17:54:39.615
8 58.497 +3.545 17:55:38.112
9 59.030 +4.078 17:56:37.142

10 58.069 +3.117 17:57:35.211

(5) Mario Silva
1 1:26.362 +28.873 17:49:04.754
2 1:10.922 +13.433 17:50:15.676
3 1:07.055 +9.566 17:51:22.731
4 1:02.834 +5.345 17:52:25.565
5 1:02.725 +5.236 17:53:28.290
6 1:05.044 +7.555 17:54:33.334
7 58.895 +1.406 17:55:32.229
8 57.489 - 17:56:29.718
9 57.688 +0.199 17:57:27.406
(12) Nuno Amado
1 1:11.991 +14.021 17:48:31.999
2 1:10.419 +12.449 17:49:42.418
3 1:02.202 +4.232 17:50:44.620
4 59.403 +1.433 17:51:44.023
5 58.823 +0.853 17:52:42.846
6 58.182 +0.212 17:53:41.028
7 57.970 - 17:54:38.998
8 1:00.893 +2.923 17:55:39.891
9 59.873 +1.903 17:56:39.764
10 58.682 +0.712 17:57:38.446
(24) Ricardo Henriques
1 1:18.680 +20.269 17:48:48.087
2 1:04.802 +6.391 17:49:52.889
3 1:04.437 +6.026 17:50:57.326
4 1:03.993 +5.582 17:52:01.319
5 1:01.147 +2.736 17:53:02.466
6 1:03.553 +5.142 17:54:06.019
7 1:02.008 +3.597 17:55:08.027
8 58.663 +0.252 17:56:06.690
9 58.411 - 17:57:05.101
(27) Francisco Soares
1 1:22.658 +23.343 17:48:26.224
2 1:16.021 +16.706 17:49:42.245
3 1:10.955 +11.640 17:50:53.200
4 1:06.099 +6.784 17:51:59.299
5 1:02.500 +3.185 17:53:01.799
6 1:04.280 +4.965 17:54:06.079
7 1:01.352 +2.037 17:55:07.431
8 1:00.639 +1.324 17:56:08.070
9 59.315 - 17:57:07.385
(23) Paulo Coelho
1 1:26.978 +25.644 17:49:02.933
2 1:11.406 +10.072 17:50:14.339
3 1:07.991 +6.657 17:51:22.330
4 1:06.860 +5.526 17:52:29.190
5 1:05.952 +4.618 17:53:35.142
6 1:03.375 +2.041 17:54:38.517
7 1:01.334 - 17:55:39.851
8 1:02.048 +0.714 17:56:41.899
9 1:03.975 +2.641 17:57:45.874
(19) Carlos Silva
1 1:13.290 +11.667 17:48:26.864

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:13.217 +11.594 17:49:40.081
3 1:04.350 +2.727 17:50:44.431
4 1:06.090 +4.467 17:51:50.521
5 1:05.892 +4.269 17:52:56.413
6 1:10.090 +8.467 17:54:06.503
7 1:12.147 +10.524 17:55:18.650
8 1:07.012 +5.389 17:56:25.662
9 1:01.623 - 17:57:27.285

(30) Sandro Mota
1 1:19.741 +17.818 17:48:56.904
2 1:08.094 +6.171 17:50:04.998
3 1:08.533 +6.610 17:51:13.531
4 1:06.776 +4.853 17:52:20.307
5 1:06.774 +4.851 17:53:27.081
6 1:03.346 +1.423 17:54:30.427
7 1:03.224 +1.301 17:55:33.651
8 1:02.743 +0.820 17:56:36.394
9 1:01.923 - 17:57:38.317
(25) Diogo Santos
1 1:29.739 +26.170 17:48:51.122
2 1:11.040 +7.471 17:50:02.162
3 1:09.261 +5.692 17:51:11.423
4 1:08.419 +4.850 17:52:19.842
5 1:06.841 +3.272 17:53:26.683
6 1:05.318 +1.749 17:54:32.001
7 1:04.230 +0.661 17:55:36.231
8 1:03.569 - 17:56:39.800
9 1:04.266 +0.697 17:57:44.066
(14) Amilcar Ruivo
1 1:26.324 +22.379 17:48:53.314
2 1:10.051 +6.106 17:50:03.365
3 1:12.028 +8.083 17:51:15.393
4 1:05.938 +1.993 17:52:21.331
5 1:06.339 +2.394 17:53:27.670
6 1:05.331 +1.386 17:54:33.001
7 1:03.964 +0.019 17:55:36.965
8 1:03.945 - 17:56:40.910
9 1:04.462 +0.517 17:57:45.372
(18) Augusto Laureano
1 1:37.438 +28.988 17:48:57.130
2 1:20.790 +12.340 17:50:17.920
3 1:15.890 +7.440 17:51:33.810
4 1:15.062 +6.612 17:52:48.872
5 1:16.576 +8.126 17:54:05.448
6 1:12.789 +4.339 17:55:18.237
7 1:11.434 +2.984 17:56:29.671
8 1:08.450 - 17:57:38.121
(9) Nuno Aratjo
1 1:53.529 +28.910 17:49:28.812
2 1:36.566 +11.947 17:51:05.378
3 1:31.875 +7.256 17:52:37.253
4 1:28.760 +4.141 17:54:06.013
5 1:25.960 +1.341 17:55:31.973
6 1:24.619 - 17:56:56.592
7 1:26.361 +1.742 17:58:22.953
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